

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17889/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 07/09/2007 in CMWP No.42778/2007
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KARAN SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment
and with prayer for interim relief]

Date: 05/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Interim stay granted on 21st September 2007 to continue.

(Subhash Chander)
Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master